Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
Industrial Power Supplies
Features
•  Installed on DIN rail TS35/7.5 or 15
•  Universal AC Input 88 - 264Vac
•  Short Circuit / Overvoltage / Overload Protections

PDN20: 0.14Kg
PDN40: 0.28Kg
PDN60: 0.30Kg
PDN100: 0.40Kg
Electrical Specification
PDN10, 20, 40, 60, 100 Series
10 - 96W DIN Rail Power Supply
Single Output
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
Industrial Power Supplies
Output Voltage and Current Ratings
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX OUTPUT VOLTAGE RIPPLE & LINE LOAD POWER EFF.
Preset Range CURRENT TOLERANCE NOISE REG. REG. Max.
PDN10-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2V 0.84A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 10.08W 81%
PDN10-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5V 0.67A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 10.05W 81%
PDN10-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4V 0.42A ±1% 120mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 10.08W 81%
PDN20-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2V 1.7A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 20.4W 83%
PDN20-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5V 1.4A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 21W 85%
PDN20-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4V 1A ±1% 120mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 24W 86%
PDN40-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2V 3.4A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 40.8W 84%
PDN40-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5V 2.7A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 40.5W 84%
PDN40-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4V 1.7A ±1% 120mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 40.8W 84%
PDN40-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 0.85A ±1% 180mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 40.8W 85%
PDN60-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2V 5A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 60W 86%
PDN60-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5V 4A ±1% 100mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 60W 87%
PDN60-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4V 2.5A ±1% 120mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 60W 87%
PDN60-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 1.25A ±1% 180mV ±1.0% ±1.0% 60W 88%
PDN100-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2V 7.5A ±1% 180mV ±1.0% ±2.0% 90W 87%
PDN100-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5V 6.4A ±1% 180mV ±1.0% ±2.0% 96W 87%
PDN100-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4V 4A ±1% 180mV ±1.0% ±2.0% 96W 88%
PDN100-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 2A ±1% 250mV ±1.0% ±2.0% 96W 87%
Notes.
1. All parameters NOT specifically mentioned are measured at 230VAC input, rated load and 25°C of ambient temperature.
2. Ripple & noise are measured at 20MHz of bandwidth by using a 12” twisted pair-wire terminated with a 0.1µF ceramic & 47µF electrolytic parallel capacitors.
3. Tolerance includes set up tolerance, line regulation and load regulation.